Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Faulkner - (830721) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.91
40.95
41.62
41.70
41.84
42.47
4256
42.88
43.23
43.38
43.42
43.62
43.89
44.00
44.08
45.31
46.19
46.75
47.00
48.02
49.17
49.21
51.04
56.13
56.24

57.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
332
316
314
311
298
296
289
282
279
278
275
270
268

219
206
192
191
171
129
128
117

Round

T

m m M m

Date

10/11/18
18/12/16
09/03/19
11/07/17
08/11/17
13/11/15
16/11/16
16/11/19
26/06/16
27/06/15
17/05/15
08/03/14
06/05/17
14/11/14
14/03/15
01/03/14
19/01/14
14/06/14
15/11/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
07/10/12
18/11/11
26/02/12
22/01/12

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2018

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Basildon
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
TIDDENFOOT
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylsbury
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Leighton Buz 4
C Beds SS 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
Leighton Buz 2
Leighton Buz 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
42.88
41.62
40.91
41.84
41.70
43.89
40.95
42.56
43.23
42.47
43.38
43.42
44.08
44.00
46.75
43.62
45.31
46.19
47.00
48.02
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51.04
56.24
57.97
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16/11/19
09/03/19
10/11/18
08/11/17
11/07/17
06/05/17
18/12/16
16/11/16
26/06/16
13/11/15
27/06/15
17/05/15
14/03/15
14/11/14
14/06/14
08/03/14
01/03/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
16/11/12
07/10/12
26/02/12
22/01/12
18/11/11

Meet

LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2018

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016
Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016

Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4

Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Venue

TIDDENFOOT
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Basildon
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Milton Keynes
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Aylsbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Leighton Buzzard
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Leighton Buz 3
Leighton Buz 4
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Leighton Buz 4
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Leighton Buz 4
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