Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Faulkner - (830721) - Leighton Buzzard SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.91	333	F	10/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
40.95	332	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
41.62	316	F	09/03/19	Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2018	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
41.70	314	F	11/07/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
41.84	311	F	08/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
42.47	298	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
42.56	296	F	16/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
42.88	289	F	16/11/19	LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	TIDDENFOOT	Leighton Buz	4
43.23	282	F	26/06/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
43.38	279	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.42	278	F	17/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
43.62	275	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
43.89	270	F	06/05/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
44.00	268	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
44.08	266	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
45.31	245	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
46.19	231	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
46.75	223	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
47.00	219	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
48.02	206	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
49.17	192	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
49.21	191		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
51.04	171	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz	3
56.13	129		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
56.24	128	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
57.97	117	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.88	289	F	16/11/19	LBSC CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019	TIDDENFOOT	Leighton Buz	4
41.62	316	F	09/03/19	Leighton Buzzard SPILLS 2018	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
40.91	333	F	10/11/18	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2018	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
41.84	311	F	08/11/17	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
41.70	314	F	11/07/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.89	270	F	06/05/17	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2017	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
40.95	332	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
42.56	296	F	16/11/16	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships 2016	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.23	282	F	26/06/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
42.47	298	F	13/11/15	Leighton Buzzard SC 2015 Club Championships	Tiddenfoot	Leighton Buz	4
43.38	279	F	27/06/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Round 4	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.42	278	F	17/05/15	Leighton Buzzard Level 3 Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Leighton Buz	3
44.08	266	F	14/03/15	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
44.00	268	F	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
46.75	223	F	14/06/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
43.62	275	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
45.31	245	F	01/03/14	Leighton Buzzard Spills Rounds 2014	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
46.19	231	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
47.00	219	F	15/11/13	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
48.02	206	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Leighton Buz	2
49.17	192	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
49.21	191		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4
51.04	171	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Leighton Buz	3
56.24	128	Н	26/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	2
57.97	117	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Leighton Buz	3
56.13	129		18/11/11	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Leighton Buz	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS